Applications:
Parking structures, storage areas, shopping area walkways, entryway, and low level security.
Features
LED  CANOPY
●
- RCP 03
●  Voltage is 120-277V & 347V.
●

            3. Optional emergency battery only for 45W.
            4. 90W is only for 120-277V and only has Parking Garage photometry.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: RCP0330W27V40KDMDPG
Fixture Type
RC  P 03
RCP
Series
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Finish
Sensor
(Option)
Dimmable Photometry
30    30W
45    45W
50    50W
60    60W
65    65W
90    90W
27V  120-277V
34V   347V
D
Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
Blank
Without Sensor
M
With Sensor
D
1-10V Dimmable
Blank
NON Dimmable
PG
Parking Garage
LB      Low Bay
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Emergency Battery
(Only for 45W)
B           Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Updated date: 2022-12-14
27305 W. Live Oak Rd. #466 Castaic, Ca 913841